
Guest Signature: __________________________________________________

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or 
association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Room HST 13%
Room Municipal Tax 4%
Room Municipal HST 13%
Room Charge
Room HST 13%
Room Municipal Tax 4%
Room Municipal HST 13%
Room Charge
Room HST 13%
Room Municipal Tax 4%
Room Municipal HST 13%

07-07-24
07-07-24
07-07-24
07-07-24
07-08-24
07-08-24
07-08-24
07-08-24
07-08-24
07-08-24
07-08-24
07-08-24

Total 1,067.09 0.00

Balance Due 1,067.09

81Cashier:
07-07-24Arrival:
07-10-24Departure:

Room: 613
Folio: 2742184

Additional Information

273.00
35.49
10.92
1.42

303.00
39.39
12.12
1.58

332.00
43.16
13.28
1.73

 07-09-24
 07-09-24
 07-09-24
 07-09-24

HST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

122.77
0.00
0.00

 122.77

2240 Sleeping Giant Parkway, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7A 0E7
Tel: 807.344.0777 Fax: 807.344.0999

Quequish, Stallone

CDN

Nishnawbe Aski Legal Services 
PO#: 004354
Atten: Accounts Payable
678 City Road
Fort William First Nation ON P7J 1K3

Registration No: 850335738

10132A/R Account:

Municipal Tax Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

36.32
0.00
0.00

 36.32
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