

## 2240 Sleeping Giant Parkway, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7A 0E7 Tel: 807.344.0777 Fax: 807.344.0999

Nishnawbe Aski Legal Services

PO#: 004354

Atten: Accounts Payable

678 City Road

Fort William First Nation ON P7J 1K3

Quequish, Stallone

Room: 613 Folio: 2742184

Cashier: 81

Arrival: 07-07-24 Departure: 07-10-24

A/R Account: 10132

Date	Description	Additional Information	Charges	Credits
07-07-24	Room Charge		273.00	
07-07-24	Room HST 13%		35.49	
07-07-24	Room Municipal Tax 4%		10.92	
07-07-24	Room Municipal HST 13%		1.42	
07-08-24	Room Charge		303.00	
07-08-24	Room HST 13%		39.39	
07-08-24	Room Municipal Tax 4%		12.12	
07-08-24	Room Municipal HST 13%		1.58	
07-08-24	Room Charge	07-09-24	332.00	
07-08-24	Room HST 13%	07-09-24	43.16	
07-08-24	Room Municipal Tax 4%	07-09-24	13.28	
07-08-24	Room Municipal HST 13%	07-09-24	1.73	

HST Summary				
Registration No: 850335738				
Room	122.77			
F&B	0.00			
Other	0.00			
Total	122.77			

Municipal Tax Summary			
Room	36.32		
F&B	0.00		
Other	0.00		
Total	36.32		

Total	1,067.09	0.00
Balance Due	1,067.09 CDN	

Guest Signature: